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Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Report Number

25-1833

25-1834

25-1835

25-1836
25-1838
25-1837
25-1839
25-1840

25-1841

25-1842

Date: 07/07/2025 00:00 to 7/7/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

EP - EXTRA PATROL

REQUEST
911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

20002 - HIT AND RUN NO
INJURY

INC - INCIDENT/NO CRIME

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

487 - GRAND THEFT REPORT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

SMCC - CITY CODE
VIOLATION

T - TRAFFIC STOP

EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

Location

756 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

CAMPODONICO AVE / SIXTH ST

1032 GUADALUPE ST
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

848 OLIVERA ST

4441 BIRCH ST

4490 TENTH ST

280 OBISPO ST

992 GUADALUPE ST

1093 ESCALANTE ST

4593 TWELFTH ST

Apt Dispo

HF
HD
HF

A RT
CN
CN

RT
oT
HF
SA
WT

HF

HF

7/8/2025 7:00:13 AM



